
Chilliwack Ringette Association Schedule
September 3 - 30, 2018  |  Listed by Division

FUN 1 & FUN 2

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

F1/F2 4-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM ice time

F1/F2 9-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM ice time

F1/F2 11-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM ice time

F1/F2 16-Sept Sunday Hope Arena 3:15 PM 4:15 PM ice time

F1/F2 18-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM ice time

F1/F2 23-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM ice time

F1/F2 25-Sept Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM ice time

F1/F2, U10 30-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM ice time

U10

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

U10/U12 7-Sept Friday Prospera - Red 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation

U10/U12 14-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation

U10/U12 16-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM evaluation

U10/U12 21-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation/ practice

U10 23-Sept Sunday Hope Arena 3:15 PM 4:15 PM practice

U10/U12 28-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM practice

U10 1-Oct Monday Abbotsford Ice Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM power skating

U12

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

U10/U12 7-Sept Friday Prospera - Red 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation

U10/U12 14-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation

U10/U12 16-Sept Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM evaluation

U10/U12 21-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM evaluation

U12 24-Sept Monday Abbotsford Ice Rink 5:00 PM 6:00 PM power skating

U10/U12 28-Sept Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM practice

U12 30-Sept Sunday Hope Arena 3:15 PM 4:15 PM practice

OPEN 18+

TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

18+ 9-Sept Sunday Summit Centre (East) 4:00 PM 5:00 PM practice

18+ 16-Sept Sunday Summit Centre (East) 4:00 PM 5:00 PM practice

18+ 24-Sept Monday Summit Centre (East) 9:45 PM 10:45 PM practice

18+ 30-Sept Sunday Summit Centre (East) 4:00 PM 5:00 PM practice

ALL TEAMS: Please contact your coach or manager if you will be absent for an ice time. 

ALL TEAMS: Full equipment is mandatory at all times. 

—Abbotsford Ice Rink: 34100S S Fraser Way Unit #14, Abbotsford 

—Chilliwack Twin Rinks: 5725 Tyson Rd, Chilliwack, BC V2R 3R6

—Prospera: 45323 Hodgins Ave, Chilliwack, BC V2P 8G

—Hope Arena: 1005 6 Ave, Hope, BC V0X 1L4

—The Rinks at Summit Centre (Formerly Abbotsford Centre Ice): 103-3600 Townline Road, Abbotsford


